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Spielleiter: Sommer, Mathias; Tel.: 08221/206524; Mobil: 0152/34203126
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Stand: 14.04.2024

Saison 2023-24 / Frauen / Bezirksoberliga / Schnittliste ( Auswaérts )
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Spieler
Ruppert, Tamara
Gaul, Sandra
Ddrrich, Monika
Brutscher, Monika
Reiser, Sabine
Kostic, Brunhilde
Fink, Astrid
Gabriel, Anita
Gruber, Anja
Losel, Barbara
Kremer, Ulrike
Bakis, Rojin
Gulde, Katrin
Braunstein, Anita
Bergmaier, Rita
Schimkus, Daniela

Tuffentsammer, Ingeborg

Mirwald, Alina
Prehl, Nadine
Mirwald, Alexandra
Holzle, Angela
Tschauner, Birgit
Wacker, Martina
Hanuschka, Hanh

Waldmdiller, Michaela

Gast, Astrid

Lux, Gabriele
Bibo, Julia Jessica
Mduller, Anja
Hummel, Sonja
Keck, Angela
Keller, Susann
Veitinger, Angela
Honicke, Christina
Bergmaier, Beate
Ficker, Petra
Grof3, Verena
Sterzer, Beate
Urban, Franziska
Breyer, Silvia
Suchy, Nicole
Weindl, Vera
Aigner, Gerda
Neidhard, Jutta
Faude, Brigitte
Dauer, Jacqueline
Kiesewetter, Carina
Hoppler, Christina
Grauer, Adelheid
Hufnagl, Silke
Jungwirth, Sieglinde
Klapperich, Birgit
Scharfen, Petra

Klub
SpG Landsberied-TuS FFB
MBB-SG Augsburg
SKV Meitingen
SKC Unterthingau
SKV Meitingen
SpG Landsberied-TuS FFB
TSV-SKC Baar-Ebenhaus.
SC Miuhlried
SV Zuchering
SV Zuchering
SKC Unterthingau
SKC Unterthingau
BC Schretzheim
TSV-SKC Baar-Ebenhaus.
TSV-SKC Baar-Ebenhaus.
MBB-SG Augsburg
SpG Landsberied-TuS FFB
SC Miuhlried
SpG Landsberied-TuS FFB
SC Miuhlried
BC Schretzheim
SKV Meitingen
FKC Neuburg
SpG Landsberied-TuS FFB
TSV-SKC Baar-Ebenhaus.
MBB-SG Augsburg
MBB-SG Augsburg
BC Schretzheim
SKV Meitingen
SKV Meitingen
SKC Unterthingau
SKC Unterthingau
FKC Neuburg
MBB-SG Augsburg
TSV-SKC Baar-Ebenhaus.
SpG Landsberied-TuS FFB
SpG Landsberied-TuS FFB
SpG Landsberied-TuS FFB
BC Schretzheim
TSV-SKC Baar-Ebenhaus.
SV Zuchering
BC Schretzheim
SC Miihlried
MBB-SG Augsburg
FKC Neuburg
TSV-SKC Baar-Ebenhaus.
TSV-SKC Baar-Ebenhaus.
FKC Neuburg
BC Schretzheim
SV Zuchering
SV Zuchering
BC Schretzheim
SpG Landsberied-TuS FFB

AK
Frauen
Frauen

SenBw
Frauen
SenBw
SenBw
Frauen
Frauen
Frauen
Frauen
SenBw
ui8w
Frauen
Frauen
Sen Aw
Frauen
SenCw
u23w
Frauen
Frauen
Frauen
Frauen
Sen Aw
Frauen
Sen Aw
SenBw
Sen Aw
u23w
Frauen
Sen Aw
Frauen
SenAw
SenBw
SenBw
Sen Aw
SenCw
Frauen
SenAw
Frauen
SenAw
Frauen
u23w
SenBw
SenBw
SenBw
Frauen
Sen Aw
SenBw
SenCw
Frauen
SenCw
SenBw
Sen Aw

Sp Ausw-@
1 555,00
8 530,12
1 529,00
6 528,50
8 527,75
1 525,00
5 523,00
8 522,50
3 521,67
8 520,50
4 519,25
4 518,50
1 517,00
6 513,50
4 512,00
6 510,17
1 509,00
7 506,71
1 506,00
8 504,12
7 503,29
7 502,14
6 496,50
6 496,33
7 496,29
2 495,00
5 494,40
7 494,14
8 494,00
7 493,57
5 492,40
7 491,43
5 490,60
5 489,60
1 488,00
5 486,60
1 486,00
6 484,50
5 484,40
3 483,33
1 481,00
6 480,83
7 478,00
3 474,33
5 469,40
3 469,33
2 466,50
7 466,14
3 464,67
5 462,80
1 460,00
1 460,00
3 457,67

MP Sp Heim-@
10 O 0,00
6,0 8 529,75
10 2 518,00
50 6 526,33
6,0 7 517,00
00 O 0,00
40 7 504,71
40 7 542,00
30 3 481,67
6,0 7 506,29
30 7 522,57
30 2 525,50
10 1 577,00
40 7 504,43
00 5 507,60
6,0 6 512,33
10 1 492,00
30 6 518,50
00 1 517,00
50 7 506,43
50 8 521,50
40 8 504,12
30 8 500,75
30 6 505,17
40 5 487,60
10 O 0,00
20 5 519,40
40 6 497,83
30 6 501,00
3,0 8 488,00
30 6 507,67
40 7 497,71
30 5 524,00
10 5 521,20
10 1 470,00
0,0 3 477,00
00 O 0,00
25 5 473,00
20 0 0,00
20 6 487,50
0,0 3 499,00
20 6 495,17
20 6 496,83
0,0 4 485,00
10 7 478,71
10 O 0,00
00 O 0,00
2,0 8 458,50
20 7 497,71
10 5 452,20
00 2 423,00
00 O 0,00
2,0 8 448,38

0,0
6,0
2,0
5,0
50
0,0
7,0
6,0
2,0
6,0
3,0
2,0
1,0
5,0
50
3,0
1,0
3,0
1,0
4,0
7,0
4,0
4,0
5,0
2,0
0,0
4,0
2,0
4,0
6,0
3,0
3,0
50
2,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
5,0
2,0
2,0
2,0
3,0
2,5
0,0
0,0
2,0
50
1,0
0,0
0,0
0,0

Sp
1
16
3
12
15
1
12
15
6
15
11
6
2
13
9
12
2
13
2
15
15
15
14
12
12
2
10
13
14
15
11
14
10
10
2
8
1
11

12
13

12

15
10
10

11

Ges-d MP Best
555,00 1,0 555
529,94 12,0 564
521,67 3,0 529
527,42 10,0 572
522,73 11,0 556
525,00 0,0 525
512,33 11,0 538
531,60 10,0 584
501,67 5,0 529
513,87 12,0 570
521,36 6,0 554
520,83 5,0 538
547,00 2,0 577
508,62 9,0 530
509,56 5,0 536
511,25 9,0 536
500,50 2,0 509
512,15 6,0 557
511,50 1,0 517
505,20 9,0 546
513,00 12,0 558
503,20 8,0 553
498,93 7,0 542
500,75 8,0 541
492,67 6,0 540
495,00 1,0 500
506,90 6,0 551
49585 6,0 539
497,00 7,0 534
490,60 9,0 522
500,73 6,0 531
494,57 7,0 525
507,30 8,0 541
505,40 3,0 539
479,00 1,0 488
483,00 0,0 523
486,00 0,0 486
479,27 2,5 529
484,40 2,0 525
486,11 7,0 518
49450 2,0 525
488,00 4,0 534
486,69 4,0 538
480,43 3,0 509
474,83 3,5 510
469,33 1,0 474
466,50 0,0 470
462,07 4,0 509
487,80 7,0 522
457,50 2,0 492
435,33 0,0 460
460,00 0,0 460
450,91 2,0 491



54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70

Horvath, Ramona
Bohm, Petra
Jungwirth, Claudia
Wolff, Daniela
Preif3l, Simone
Rossgoderer, Ursula
Blunder, Rosi
Holzbauer, Barbara
Kubitschek, Gaby
Kintopp, Erika
Kopp, Monika
Heinle, Natascha
Grau, Christine
Perzl, Simone
Tauber, Melanie
Fieger, Maria
Mahr, Maryna

SpG Landsberied-TuS FFB
SKV Meitingen

SV Zuchering

SpG Landsberied-TuS FFB
FKC Neuburg

TSV-SKC Baar-Ebenhaus.
SV Zuchering

SC Miuhlried

SKC Unterthingau

SpG Landsberied-TuS FFB
BC Schretzheim

SpG Landsberied-TuS FFB
BC Schretzheim

BC Schretzheim

SC Miihlried

MBB-SG Augsburg

SpG Landsberied-TuS FFB

Frauen
SenBw
Frauen
Frauen
Frauen
SenCw
SenBw
Frauen
SenCw
SenBw
SenBw
Frauen
SenBw
Frauen
U23w
SenCw
Frauen
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451,00
443,00
433,17
432,00
430,50
425,00
420,50
411,00
395,00
371,20
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
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0,00
483,00
435,60
431,50
469,50
413,00
472,00
446,50

0,00
422,00
554,00
550,00
530,00
521,00
492,00
489,00
428,50

0,0
1,0
1,0
0,0
1,0
0,0
1,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
1,0
1,0
1,0
1,0
1,0
0,0
0,0

=
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451,00
463,00
434,27
431,67
443,50
419,00
433,38
434,67
395,00
385,71
554,00
550,00
530,00
521,00
492,00
489,00
428,50

0,0
1,0
1,0
0,0
1,0
0,0
1,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
1,0
1,0
1,0
1,0
1,0
0,0
0,0

451
483
501
433
488
425
484
463
395
432
554
550
530
521
525
516
442



